
 ROLE#  REG #  APPLICANT'S NAME  DoB  CAT  PWD STAT

 TOTAL 

MARK  RANK

10216 51044  Mohor mukherjee  15-06-1996  GEN  81.22 1

17608 55500  Pompia mondal  11-10-1996  GEN  72.46 2

14422 55841  Aditya  08-08-1994  OBC  71.9 3

17269 76859  Anupam mahato  08-06-1991  OBC  71.06 4

10026 50324  Siddhartha mukherjee  08-07-1996  GEN  71.06 4

10015 50216  Sreoshi dutta  07-10-1995  GEN  71.04 5

18549 59503  Snigdha roy  03-02-1996  GEN  70.4 6

17969 62396  Sayoni  mitra  31-12-1995  GEN  69.38 7

17910 55072  Jayanti kuiri  05-07-1996  OBC  68.84 8

14435 57389  Sampurna chatterjee  26-12-1996  GEN  68.54 9

16454 59110  Archita ghosh  15-03-1997  GEN  66.96 10

VISVA-BHARATI

VBCAT-2014

COMBINED MERIT LIST FOR BA-IV (CHINESE, JAPANESE, TIBETAN, PERSIAN)

16454 59110  Archita ghosh  15-03-1997  GEN  66.96 10

18821 75794  Ankita banerjee  05-01-1996  GEN  66.34 11

10728 52273  Arafat rezaul  26-04-1997  GEN  64.84 12

18501 69028  Ritwika mukhopadhyay  29-09-1996  GEN  64.72 13

14554 61095  Bhaskar kundu  25-10-1994  GEN  64.38 14

16679 66027  Sambit banerjee  15-05-1994  GEN  63.52 15

14025 62092  Ankit  prasad  25-10-1996  GEN  63.32 16

14156 58353  Priyanka haldar  27-10-1996  SC  63.06 17

11212 55253  Hiranmoy saha  07-10-1996  SC  63.02 18

25132 67281  Deepjyoti sarkar  20-04-1994  GEN  62.96 19

16435 58576  Srijan choudhury  12-06-1995  GEN  62.34 20

11552 56500  Debapriyo das  12-11-1993  SC  62.2 21

13070 53384  Debrath mukhopadhyay  14-05-1995  GEN  61.16 22

14950 71007  Rup  sunder  moulik  20-06-1996  GEN  60.96 23

17421 51147  Somrita chakraborty  23-07-1996  GEN  60.18 24

10023 50316  Subhadeep chatterjee  29-03-1996  GEN  59.88 25

14076 62593  Shreya  mazumdar  02-07-1995  GEN  59.62 26

11517 56390  Gulsanara  19-11-1995  OBC  59.44 27

18133 65340  Namrata ganguly  22-03-1996  GEN  59.06 28

16656 66234  Disha ghosh dastidar  26-08-1996  GEN  58.92 29

20892 73504  Puja betal  13-05-1996  GEN  58.5 30

10844 51211  Shashank deo  31-12-1996  GEN  58.44 31

16683 67350  Susmita karmakar  09-01-1996  OBC  58.34 32

14075 62586  Rajdip pal  29-11-1995  GEN  58.24 33

10353 51784  Arunava sinha  10-02-1996  GEN  58.2 34



20602 63637  Swagata banerjee  20-03-1995  GEN  57.68 35

31625 54155  Dona koner  05-11-1996  GEN  57.42 36

11777 53449  Amalendu roy  22-03-1996  GEN  57 37

16522 50684  Rachana roy choudhury  10-02-1996  GEN  56.88 38

10676 52935  Debasish mal  26-12-1994  SC  56.44 39

11331 54874  Sreeja  banerjee  15-03-1996  GEN  56.28 40

14676 50654  Nisha gupta  23-02-1997  OBC  55.98 41

17307 79381  Sushovan mitra  04-04-1990  GEN  55.9 42

14412 65236  Mintu mondal  02-03-1997  GEN  55.8 43

14808 56309  Kazi sahinur rahaman  09-08-1995  GEN  55.64 44

15163 73009  Kumari soumita das  28-07-1995  GEN  55.62 45

10242 51142  Lovely hazra  09-08-1997  SC  55.14 46

13174 60306  Debiprasad mukherjee  13-04-1997  GEN  55.12 47

11161 54992  Kunal ghosh  11-10-1995  GEN  54.78 48

11945 58755  Sourav karmakar  10-08-1996  GEN  54.28 49

13063 53412  Sutanuka pal  24-05-1997  GEN  53.88 50

23603 59587  Kalyani lama  30-03-1994  ST  53.64 51

10969 54458  Sk basir  14-02-1996  GEN  53.02 52

13948 61900  Nilotpal bhattacharya  14-05-1996  GEN  52.94 53

17017 74036  Arnab chanda  02-05-1996  GEN  52.64 54

15413 57738  Vishnupriya poddar  20-09-1996  GEN  52.52 55

15277 74046  Sumanta pal  21-04-1994  GEN  52.2 5615277 74046  Sumanta pal  21-04-1994  GEN  52.2 56

15047 71761  Prasun sen  25-09-1994  OBC  52.08 57

10397 50075  Mahasweta ghosh  26-08-1995  GEN  52 58

14837 59967  Niladrithakur  19-07-1995  GEN  52 58

15230 73387  Puja koar  26-02-1997  GEN  51.92 59

16321 54130  Rishav saha  06-06-1995  GEN  51.82 60

10419 52480  Ahana chakraborty  18-04-1997  GEN  51.74 61

14185 63454  Esa choudhury  04-05-1996  GEN  51.3 62

11854 58229  Archita pal  08-01-1995  OBC  50.64 63

15265 73894  Achintya bhattacharjee  19-11-1994  GEN  50.6 64

17642 55629  Subham sadhu  28-01-1995  SC  50.54 65

10892 54032  Somenath  garai  14-08-1995  OBC  50.5 66

11502 50726  Abhishek rudra  18-05-1995  GEN  50.48 67

10360 52114  Kajal paswan  01-03-1996  SC  50.48 67

14971 69758  Arpita mukherjee  20-06-1996  GEN  50.16 68

14336 64638  Suman ghosh  20-03-1997  GEN  49.56 69

14154 63148  Subhajit ram  03-03-1997  SC  49.32 70

15086 72157  Monalisa das  20-02-1997  GEN  49.28 71

10266 51209  Riya ghosh  02-11-1995  GEN  48.84 72

11578 56632  Arpan chandra  03-12-1995  GEN  48.74 73

31888 61315  Enamul khan  07-05-1995  OBC  48.62 74

11716 57037  Nasrin firdous  28-09-1996  GEN  48.44 75

11144 54956  Amit ghosh  04-04-1993  GEN  48.14 76

13333 61226  Tanaya das  30-07-1993  GEN  47.88 77

10355 51789  Torsha dasgupta  20-04-1991  GEN  47.88 77

10021 50307  Pradipta bhowmik  04-05-1997  GEN  47.66 78



10018 50296  Abhishek saha  17-07-1996  SC  47.54 79

13041 59404  Parvin khatun  18-07-1996  GEN  47.48 80

13141 50473  Rine singha  21-10-1996  GEN  47.12 81

27263 77045  Anamika singh  15-03-1997  OBC  47.12 81

27216 59812  Ananya raj  18-12-1996  OBC  46.8 82

14739 53359  Surojit ghosh  11-12-1995  GEN  46.64 83

14380 64913  Arindam kundu  15-09-1993  GEN  46.24 84

14152 63139  Tapeswar kr paswan  16-07-1994  SC  46.1 85

10915 54153  Aparajita das  18-02-1996  OBC  46 86

10828 53810  Radhika maheshwari  28-01-1997  GEN  45.56 87

10331 51305  Avipsha bhattacharjee  02-10-1996  GEN  45.4 88

10210 51065  Santanu mondal  26-03-1997  GEN  45.38 89

11416 56073  Ritika bhakat  04-07-1996  OBC  45.24 90

14340 64652  Sk md mainuddin  10-05-1996  OBC  45.24 90

13980 61988  Arka mazumdar  31-10-1992  GEN  44.94 91

14116 62864  Subhash kundu  28-08-1996  GEN  44.92 92

13937 61860  Subham bhakat  11-03-1997  SC  44.88 93

11422 56102  Neha surana  09-12-1996  GEN  44.84 94

16472 50657  Khushboo sahoo  12-11-1996  OBC  44.74 95

19868 53198  Amalendu pal  08-05-1996  OBC  44.64 96

15243 65011  Ayantika goswami  16-08-1996  GEN  44.52 97

10394 52035  Partho sarothi chandra  20-04-1993  GEN  44.52 9710394 52035  Partho sarothi chandra  20-04-1993  GEN  44.52 97

27209 58325  Rintu kumar  05-06-1995  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 44.48 98

10224 51073  Rajendra mohan mukherjee  19-12-1995  GEN  44.22 99

10357 51926  Anwesha thakur  06-02-1996  GEN  44.12 100

10028 50338  Animesh ghosh  16-07-1997  GEN  44.1 101

11890 58501  Oindrila mukherjee  25-04-1997  GEN  44 102

10205 51050  Sandipan das  28-02-1997  GEN  43.78 103

10756 53448  Sudip chowdhury  28-05-1995  GEN  43.74 104

14300 50397  Souvik banerjee  07-04-1995  GEN  43.72 105

10020 50300  Gourab mahata  19-09-1996  OBC  43.64 106

15393 75648  Biswadeep kar  18-09-1995  GEN  43.56 107

11323 55744  Swarupa  sah  30-09-1995  GEN  43.48 108

14517 62149  Joykrishna  kaibartya  16-10-1996  SC  43.24 109

20964 77882  Pintu bagdi  04-05-1993  SC  43.08 110

10869 53966  Snehashish bittar  26-11-1995  SC  42.9 111

11888 55559  Rituparna sinha  30-03-1996  SC  42.84 112

14265 64018  Farida khatun  06-08-1996  GEN  42.78 113

10307 51321  Bani karmakar  24-01-1997  GEN  42.76 114

14306 64346  Lilu sharma  01-04-1996  GEN  42.74 115

10100 50761  Sabyasachi bhattacharjee  28-09-1994  GEN  42.68 116

10329 51355  Arup chakraborty  17-12-1996  GEN  42.46 117

27208 53990  Gautam kumar  08-01-1993  OBC  42.28 118

10525 52761  Sk abul kalam azad  24-09-1995  OBC  42.2 119

10463 52594  Sanyati chowdhury  01-11-1995  GEN  42.18 120

11471 56240  Sk ajahar  12-11-1995  OBC  41.8 121



14622 67268  Rimi biswas  13-09-1996  SC  41.68 122

11524 56427  Dipankar mondal  02-02-1994  SC  41.66 123

15728 79989  Shaliniganguly  29-10-1995  GEN  41.56 124

13066 59454  Ritwik mandal  31-08-1996  GEN  41.5 125

10251 50968  Rajkumar garain  17-11-1996  OBC  41.3 126

17554 54618  Sukanya das  07-10-1994  SC  41.16 127

10673 53176  Shouvik haldar  22-05-1996  OBC  41.1 128

19018 78513  Suprava dhara  06-02-1996  SC  41.08 129

10693 53267  Ankhi singha roy  01-10-1995  GEN  41.02 130

14579 66942  Sk sujan  ahamed  22-07-1995  OBC  41.02 130

32364 74584  Sudipta kumar saha  29-09-1994  SC  41 131

13239 60631  Balai mal  20-02-1993  SC  40.78 132

15600 78097  Rajesh roy  03-10-1992  OBC  40.64 133

14603 66999  Jahedul islam  10-04-2014  OBC  40.62 134

13194 60375  Subhadip dalui  02-09-1996  SC  40.32 135

10451 52005  Shuvam pal  04-11-1996  GEN  40.04 136

13316 61041  Anjan choudhury  11-11-1993  GEN  40 137

11602 56845  Somnath khatick  15-09-1995  SC  39.96 138

11440 56133  Sushmita saha   05-04-1997  SC  39.68 139

11307 55632  Puja sarkar  20-09-1996  GEN  39.26 140

15239 73555  Jay vardhan  05-10-1995  GEN  39.14 141

15251 73815  Sukanta mondal  15-03-1994  OBC  39.12 14215251 73815  Sukanta mondal  15-03-1994  OBC  39.12 142

10535 52788  Suvojit chakrabarty  23-07-1994  GEN  39.06 143

14337 64630  Anirban bhowmick  07-02-1997  GEN  38.74 144

10462 52595  Ashim das  05-06-1995  SC  38.68 145

10446 52566  Sonamani ojha  05-07-1996  GEN  38.48 146

32448 65812  Arka saha  29-11-1996  GEN  38.2 147

13199 60415  Soumyajit ghosh  11-12-1996  GEN  38.16 148

10222 51092  Poulobi chatterjee  03-02-1997  GEN  38.1 149

10846 53872  Atraye ghosh  09-02-1997  GEN  38.02 150

20327 65166  Priyankar de  14-01-1997  GEN  38 151

15076 69700  C  ngaphangso  05-01-1994  ST  37.92 152

15013 71544  Priyanka shaw  10-08-1994  GEN  37.88 153

15454 76248  Arijit chowdhury  23-09-1993  OBC  37.88 153

17512 53919  Manoj mallah  11-02-1995  SC  37.82 154

16516 61443  Salmoli dutta  13-12-1995  OBC  37.74 155

10078 50539  Ritobrita chatterjee  29-05-1996  GEN  37.68 156

14228 63650  Sutapa pal  28-05-1996  GEN  37.68 156

15000 71446  Sehenaj sultana  01-09-1994  OBC  37.66 157

10760 53470  Joyati chakraborty  26-12-1995  GEN  37.5 158

20083 60440  Fahim ul alam mallick  12-02-1997  OBC  37.44 159

11488 56248  Indra rabidas  08-05-1995  SC  37.12 160

14746 68697  Kajol singh  25-07-1996  GEN  36.84 161

11600 56832  Ajit ray  18-05-1996  OBC  36.8 162

10387 51921  Anirban ghosh  22-08-1996  GEN  36.56 163

12993 59109  Minakshi saha  25-05-1995  SC  36.22 164

10135 50861  Joydev saha  17-05-1995  OBC  36.16 165



10116 50785  Bappaditya das  17-08-1996  SC  36.04 166

16290 50233  Debam roy  15-06-1996  GEN  36 167

14037 62325  Alay bisi  01-11-1995  GEN  35.88 168

21847 75696  Aritra à¦™hazra  24-10-1995  SC  35.86 169

14923 70595  Md asjad  10-04-1995  OBC  35.8 170

27258 78654  Yograj kumar  18-07-1995  OBC  35.72 171

14616 67175  Juli biswas  24-06-1995  SC  35.68 172

27234 64699  Amrendra kumar  20-10-1992  GEN  35.64 173

11957 58808  Aniket gupta  24-07-1995  SC  35.6 174

14901 70306  Sanjoy das  24-09-1991  SC  35.56 175

11699 57451  Ankan pal  26-03-1997  GEN  35.52 176

15564 63544  Avijit mete  12-02-1995  SC  35.08 177

10293 51160  Santanu jash  17-08-1996  SC  35.04 178

15464 54149  Koushik ghosh  08-06-1991  GEN  34.84 179

10543 52812  Samsunnihar khatun  13-01-1995  OBC  34.82 180

13927 61835  Suman bag  03-05-1995  GEN  34.82 180

11686 53069  Koushik simlandi  03-01-1997  OBC  34.64 181

11541 51290  Rajia khatun  04-07-1995  OBC  34.6 182

14243 63753  Subhajit chel  26-07-1996  GEN  34.52 183

15338 74729  Narendra choudhary  15-08-1988  GEN  34.44 184

10037 50378  Piuli das  25-12-1995  GEN  34.24 185

27248 75643  Manisha mahananda  13-04-2014  SC  34 18627248 75643  Manisha mahananda  13-04-2014  SC  34 186

10889 54024  Tuhina sabnam  08-12-1995  GEN  33.94 187

10324 51145  Tuhin kundu  26-11-1996  GEN  33.92 188

11559 56573  Nishat rahaman  02-11-1996  OBC  33.88 189

10902 50634  Nisha chhetri  24-08-1991  GEN  33.82 190

10184 51018  Ramala mistry  26-06-1996  OBC  33.74 191

10490 51496  Koushik chandra  18-08-1996  GEN  33.68 192

10825 53785  Surbhi bajaj  15-11-1996  GEN  33.64 193

10924 54204  Dibyendu choudhury  20-09-1995  SC  33.6 194

18909 75906  Anuska mitra  23-01-1997  GEN  33.5 195

26685 76778  Edison marandi  29-05-1996  ST  33.5 195

10367 51940  Souvik kumar ghosh  21-09-1996  GEN  33.38 196

11052 54688  Aman ghosh  03-12-1996  GEN  33.34 197

14252 63781  Kishan saha  27-11-1991  SC  33.34 197

11061 54051  Chandana kumari  05-12-1994  SC  33.28 198

10680 53215  Kingshuk dalal  29-03-1997  OBC  33.18 199

14822 50433  Soumen mondal  24-08-1993  OBC  33.04 200

21233 54846  Tanmoy halder  21-09-1996  SC  33 201

15139 72840  Biswajit maji  20-04-1997  SC  32.96 202

15119 72589  Suvranil singh  08-08-1994  SC  32.78 203

14674 67990  Indranil singh  08-08-1994  SC  32.76 204

10361 52151  Puja paswan  12-01-1995  SC  32.66 205

14383 64946  Shraboni garai  20-07-1997  GEN  32.4 206

11622 56954  Sanghamitra saha  20-07-1997  SC  32.32 207

11938 58723  Sk mafijul islam  15-04-1996  OBC  32.08 208

17687 57059  Subham paswan  18-01-1997  GEN  32 209



27232 63990  Vishwajeet prakash  12-12-1996  OBC  31.92 210

11638 57023  Rupsana begum  09-05-1994  GEN  31.92 210

11608 54617  Sufian ansari  07-09-1996  GEN  31.84 211

15054 71919  Pranab laha  01-01-1995  GEN  31.64 212

10460 51624  Supriya saha  24-08-1995  SC  31.5 213

14689 65673  Dipankar barman  15-03-1995  SC  31.06 214

14619 56837  Suvendu roy  07-08-1992  SC  31 215

11364 55943  Md hafijur  10-01-1997  OBC  30.84 216

12994 59091  Pooja kumari  05-09-1994  OBC  30.68 217

15349 74803  Anunjan goswami  13-09-1990  GEN  30.66 218

11554 56531  Moumi bhalla  31-12-1996  SC  30.6 219

15449 76141  Kailash das  12-06-1994  SC  30.6 219

11606 56876  Somanta sahani  04-02-1996  SC  30.6 219

10515 52736  Jasim mondal  18-08-1995  OBC  30.52 220

10232 50908  Satyadip debangshi  01-08-1996  SC  30.48 221

10381 52402  Manasi chowdhury  19-08-1995  SC  30.44 222

13104 59885  Subir bauri  20-06-1994  SC  30.36 223

11031 54612  Tania khatun  22-04-1992  OBC  30.34 224

10677 53219  Ankita roy  26-09-1995  GEN  30.32 225

12482 58994  Debu das  16-01-1991  SC  30.24 226

11073 54643  Vikash kumar  10-12-1994  SC  30.16 227

14333 64618  Rishov pyne  24-03-1995  GEN  30.12 22814333 64618  Rishov pyne  24-03-1995  GEN  30.12 228



 ROLE#  REG #  APPLICANT'S NAME  DoB  CAT  PWD STAT

 TOTAL 

MARK  RANK

14422 55841  Aditya  08-08-1994  OBC  71.9 1

17269 76859  Anupam mahato  08-06-1991  OBC  71.06 2

17910 55072  Jayanti kuiri  05-07-1996  OBC  68.84 3

11517 56390  Gulsanara  19-11-1995  OBC  59.44 4

16683 67350  Susmita karmakar  09-01-1996  OBC  58.34 5

14676 50654  Nisha gupta  23-02-1997  OBC  55.98 6

15047 71761  Prasun sen  25-09-1994  OBC  52.08 7

11854 58229  Archita pal  08-01-1995  OBC  50.64 8

10892 54032  Somenath  garai  14-08-1995  OBC  50.5 9

31888 61315  Enamul khan  07-05-1995  OBC  48.62 10

VISVA-BHARATI

VBCAT-2014

MERIT LIST OF OBC CATEGORY FOR BA-IV (CHINESE, JAPANESE, TIBETAN, PERSIAN)

31888 61315  Enamul khan  07-05-1995  OBC  48.62 10

27263 77045  Anamika singh  15-03-1997  OBC  47.12 11

27216 59812  Ananya raj  18-12-1996  OBC  46.8 12

10915 54153  Aparajita das  18-02-1996  OBC  46 13

14340 64652  Sk md mainuddin  10-05-1996  OBC  45.24 14

11416 56073  Ritika bhakat  04-07-1996  OBC  45.24 14

16472 50657  Khushboo sahoo  12-11-1996  OBC  44.74 15

19868 53198  Amalendu pal  08-05-1996  OBC  44.64 16

27209 58325  Rintu kumar  05-06-1995  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 44.48 17

10020 50300  Gourab mahata  19-09-1996  OBC  43.64 18

27208 53990  Gautam kumar  08-01-1993  OBC  42.28 19

10525 52761  Sk abul kalam azad  24-09-1995  OBC  42.2 20

11471 56240  Sk ajahar  12-11-1995  OBC  41.8 21

10251 50968  Rajkumar garain  17-11-1996  OBC  41.3 22

10673 53176  Shouvik haldar  22-05-1996  OBC  41.1 23

14579 66942  Sk sujan  ahamed  22-07-1995  OBC  41.02 24

15600 78097  Rajesh roy  03-10-1992  OBC  40.64 25

14603 66999  Jahedul islam  10-04-2014  OBC  40.62 26

15251 73815  Sukanta mondal  15-03-1994  OBC  39.12 27

15454 76248  Arijit chowdhury  23-09-1993  OBC  37.88 28

16516 61443  Salmoli dutta  13-12-1995  OBC  37.74 29

15000 71446  Sehenaj sultana  01-09-1994  OBC  37.66 30

20083 60440  Fahim ul alam mallick  12-02-1997  OBC  37.44 31

11600 56832  Ajit ray  18-05-1996  OBC  36.8 32

10135 50861  Joydev saha  17-05-1995  OBC  36.16 33



14923 70595  Md asjad  10-04-1995  OBC  35.8 34

27258 78654  Yograj kumar  18-07-1995  OBC  35.72 35

10543 52812  Samsunnihar khatun  13-01-1995  OBC  34.82 36

11686 53069  Koushik simlandi  03-01-1997  OBC  34.64 37

11541 51290  Rajia khatun  04-07-1995  OBC  34.6 38

11559 56573  Nishat rahaman  02-11-1996  OBC  33.88 39

10184 51018  Ramala mistry  26-06-1996  OBC  33.74 40

10680 53215  Kingshuk dalal  29-03-1997  OBC  33.18 41

14822 50433  Soumen mondal  24-08-1993  OBC  33.04 42

11938 58723  Sk mafijul islam  15-04-1996  OBC  32.08 43

27232 63990  Vishwajeet prakash  12-12-1996  OBC  31.92 44

11364 55943  Md hafijur  10-01-1997  OBC  30.84 45

12994 59091  Pooja kumari  05-09-1994  OBC  30.68 46

10515 52736  Jasim mondal  18-08-1995  OBC  30.52 47

11031 54612  Tania khatun  22-04-1992  OBC  30.34 48

11198 55182  Sk sabir  27-09-1990  OBC  29.7 49

14459 65831  Sk belu  03-05-1995  OBC  29.6 50

27238 65802  Prashant kumar  03-01-1995  OBC  29.56 51

10701 53311  Suparna roy  20-05-1996  OBC  29.14 52

14939 70920  Brojesh ghosh  12-06-1996  OBC  28.64 53

10908 54145  Faijunnesa khatun  20-06-1996  OBC  27.68 54

11781 55909  Sabyasachi malakar  15-02-1997  OBC  27.2 5511781 55909  Sabyasachi malakar  15-02-1997  OBC  27.2 55

10292 51282  Sourav das  03-06-1996  OBC  27 56



 ROLE#  REG #  APPLICANT'S NAME  DoB  CAT  PWD STAT

 TOTAL 

MARK  RANK

14156 58353  Priyanka haldar  27-10-1996  SC  63.06 1

11212 55253  Hiranmoy saha  07-10-1996  SC  63.02 2

11552 56500  Debapriyo das  12-11-1993  SC  62.2 3

10676 52935  Debasish mal  26-12-1994  SC  56.44 4

10242 51142  Lovely hazra  09-08-1997  SC  55.14 5

17642 55629  Subham sadhu  28-01-1995  SC  50.54 6

10360 52114  Kajal paswan  01-03-1996  SC  50.48 7

14154 63148  Subhajit ram  03-03-1997  SC  49.32 8

10018 50296  Abhishek saha  17-07-1996  SC  47.54 9

14152 63139  Tapeswar kr paswan  16-07-1994  SC  46.1 10

VISVA-BHARATI

VBCAT-2014

MERIT LIST OF SC CATEGORY FOR BA-IV (CHINESE, JAPANESE, TIBETAN, PERSIAN)

14152 63139  Tapeswar kr paswan  16-07-1994  SC  46.1 10

13937 61860  Subham bhakat  11-03-1997  SC  44.88 11

14517 62149  Joykrishna  kaibartya  16-10-1996  SC  43.24 12

20964 77882  Pintu bagdi  04-05-1993  SC  43.08 13

10869 53966  Snehashish bittar  26-11-1995  SC  42.9 14

11888 55559  Rituparna sinha  30-03-1996  SC  42.84 15

14622 67268  Rimi biswas  13-09-1996  SC  41.68 16

11524 56427  Dipankar mondal  02-02-1994  SC  41.66 17

17554 54618  Sukanya das  07-10-1994  SC  41.16 18

19018 78513  Suprava dhara  06-02-1996  SC  41.08 19

32364 74584  Sudipta kumar saha  29-09-1994  SC  41 20

13239 60631  Balai mal  20-02-1993  SC  40.78 21

13194 60375  Subhadip dalui  02-09-1996  SC  40.32 22

11602 56845  Somnath khatick  15-09-1995  SC  39.96 23

11440 56133  Sushmita saha   05-04-1997  SC  39.68 24

10462 52595  Ashim das  05-06-1995  SC  38.68 25

17512 53919  Manoj mallah  11-02-1995  SC  37.82 26

11488 56248  Indra rabidas  08-05-1995  SC  37.12 27

12993 59109  Minakshi saha  25-05-1995  SC  36.22 28

10116 50785  Bappaditya das  17-08-1996  SC  36.04 29

21847 75696  Aritra à¦™hazra  24-10-1995  SC  35.86 30

14616 67175  Juli biswas  24-06-1995  SC  35.68 31

11957 58808  Aniket gupta  24-07-1995  SC  35.6 32

14901 70306  Sanjoy das  24-09-1991  SC  35.56 33

15564 63544  Avijit mete  12-02-1995  SC  35.08 34

10293 51160  Santanu jash  17-08-1996  SC  35.04 35



27248 75643  Manisha mahananda  13-04-2014  SC  34 36

10924 54204  Dibyendu choudhury  20-09-1995  SC  33.6 37

14252 63781  Kishan saha  27-11-1991  SC  33.34 38

11061 54051  Chandana kumari  05-12-1994  SC  33.28 39

21233 54846  Tanmoy halder  21-09-1996  SC  33 40

15139 72840  Biswajit maji  20-04-1997  SC  32.96 41

15119 72589  Suvranil singh  08-08-1994  SC  32.78 42

14674 67990  Indranil singh  08-08-1994  SC  32.76 43

10361 52151  Puja paswan  12-01-1995  SC  32.66 44

11622 56954  Sanghamitra saha  20-07-1997  SC  32.32 45

10460 51624  Supriya saha  24-08-1995  SC  31.5 46

14689 65673  Dipankar barman  15-03-1995  SC  31.06 47

14619 56837  Suvendu roy  07-08-1992  SC  31 48

15449 76141  Kailash das  12-06-1994  SC  30.6 49

11554 56531  Moumi bhalla  31-12-1996  SC  30.6 49

11606 56876  Somanta sahani  04-02-1996  SC  30.6 49

10232 50908  Satyadip debangshi  01-08-1996  SC  30.48 50

10381 52402  Manasi chowdhury  19-08-1995  SC  30.44 51

13104 59885  Subir bauri  20-06-1994  SC  30.36 52

12482 58994  Debu das  16-01-1991  SC  30.24 53

11073 54643  Vikash kumar  10-12-1994  SC  30.16 54

15750 80704  Soumitra bhakat  26-07-1993  SC  29.82 5515750 80704  Soumitra bhakat  26-07-1993  SC  29.82 55

11709 57484  Priya bagdi  12-07-1993  SC  29.72 56

24704 50703  Binod ram  16-01-1995  SC  29 57

11680 57268  Himan mondal  20-11-1996  SC  28.64 58

15288 55552  Subhajit bagdi  29-11-1993  SC  28.6 59

15572 77493  Santu hazra   30-08-1991  SC  28.4 60

14479 66048  Ranajit  kumar bauri  19-11-1994  SC  28.32 61

10917 53539  Abhijit das  27-08-1992  SC  28.24 62

14873 60413  Ramkrishna saha  06-05-1994  SC  27.8 63

11324 55684  Mrinal kanti saha  05-03-1995  SC  27 64

11004 54559  Akshay kumar mondal  15-02-1997  SC  26.68 65

18030 63416  Debabrata mondal  26-10-1995  SC  26.3 66

14928 70726  Sourav joyaddar  20-08-1996  SC  26 67

14666 67911  Sachin sahani  10-09-1994  SC  25.72 68

15577 77587  Biswarup singha  26-01-1994  SC  25.52 69

10571 52940  Mallika  rajak  09-08-1995  SC  24.9 70

10666 53191  Susmita let  02-02-1997  SC  24.5 71

11168 55024  Suresh paswan  17-11-1991  SC  24.48 72

11826 58033  Asish das  13-10-1995  SC  24.08 73

15476 76527  Hemanta singh  04-01-1992  SC  23.92 74

14331 64600  Somnath bagdi  05-08-1995  SC  23.56 75

14283 64113  Rathindranath debangshi  17-04-1997  SC  23.5 76

10139 50871  Prosenjit saha  08-08-1995  SC  23.42 77

10420 51732  Palash das  14-06-1995  SC  23.38 78

14315 64532  Sushovan mete  29-01-1996  SC  22.9 79

15440 76079  Buddhadav majumdar  14-02-1988  SC  22.76 80



11647 51676  Pinaki saha  05-09-1991  SC  22.04 81

15345 74757  Subham singh  12-12-1996  SC  22 82

15237 73551  Koushik mondal  30-04-1994  SC  20.9 83

15096 72321  Mrinmoy mistry  21-06-1995  SC  20.56 84

11425 56105  Chiranjeet mete  17-11-1991  SC  19.84 85

10300 51199  Kakoli rajak  22-05-1996  SC  19.64 86

13962 61944  Bijoy biswas  10-06-1995  SC  19 87

11485 56277  Paresh das  02-04-1996  SC  19 87

13979 61996  Ramen  bairagya  20-02-1994  SC  18.64 88

32600 79163  Avhijit singh  10-03-1993  SC  18.64 88

25332 73199  Subendu roy choudhury  03-01-1996  SC  16 89

10101 50762  Suman majhi  17-08-1994  SC  15.88 90

13325 61128  Subrata singh  12-07-1991  SC  14.48 91

14621 67273  Subhojit roy  27-04-1995  SC  14 92

10318 51109  Bibek paswan  11-02-1995  SC  13 93

10254 51189  Debabrata hazra  06-09-1996  SC  13 93

10986 54486  Shibam hazra  10-04-1996  SC  12.5 94

11229 50490  Khakan bayen  12-11-1994  SC  12 95

11610 56914  Dipak das  22-09-1994  SC  11.4 96

10342 51392  Mangal maghi  24-09-1996  SC  9.5 97
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23603 59587  Kalyani lama  30-03-1994  ST  53.64 1

15076 69700  C  ngaphangso  05-01-1994  ST  37.92 2

26685 76778  Edison marandi  29-05-1996  ST  33.5 3

13298 60815  Punnyalata hansda  02-05-1995  ST  29.78 4

11179 53541  Sangita kharwar  20-01-1991  ST  29.56 5

15315 74531  Suklal hembram  14-02-1993  ST  17.2 6

15316 74536  Banya konra  05-02-1995  ST  8 7

VISVA-BHARATI

VBCAT-2014
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27209 58325  Rintu kumar  05-06-1995  PWD

 LOCOMOTO 

DISABILITY 44.48 1

VISVA-BHARATI
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